28 JUNE 2019

CENTRE FOR HIGHER

EDUCATION AND Q G E N D c
EQUITY RESEARCH

WEXPERTS' KNOWLEDGE
o EXCHANGE SEMINAR

INTERNATIONALISING HIGHER EDUCATION IN JAPAN

‘ \‘vf,‘, I*' -’ / 'F

ez

US

UNIVERSITY
OF SUSSEX WWW.SUSSEX.AC.UK/CHEER




AGENDA

09:15
09:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:45
12:45-13:45

13:45-15:00

15:00-15:15
15:16

ATTENBOROUGH CENTRE FOR CREATIVE ARTS
University of Sussex

REGISTRATION
WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION

Prof. Louise Morley, Director
Centre for Higher Education and Equity Research,
Univeristy of Sussex, UK

KEYNOTE SPEECH

Internationalization and International Students in Japan:
Policy, Practice, and Social issues

Prof. Hiroshi Ota

Mori Arinori Center for Higher Education and

Global Mobility, Research and Development

Center for Higher Education, Hitotsubashi University,
Japan.

PRESENTATION

The Affective Economy of Internationalisation: Migrant
Academics in and out of Japanese Higher Education”
By Louise Morley, Daniel Leyton and Yumiko Hada

LUNCH BREAK
PRESENTATION

Internationalisation of Doctoral Education in Japan:
Implications for Researcher Development
By Mariam Attia and Paul Roberts

GROUP DISCUSSIONS

Participants will be divided into groups to discuss concrete
actions, recommendations and plans for the future.

PRESENTATION OF DISCUSSIONS
TEA AND DEPART

Address: Gardner Center Rd, Falmer, Brighton. BN19RA, UK.



