## **CHEER**

CENTRE FOR HIGHER
EDUCATION AND
EQUITY RESEARCH

## 28 JUNE 2019 AGENDA

EXPERTS' KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE SEMINAR

Internationalising Higher Education in Japan

UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX

WWW.SUSSEX.AC.UK/CHEER

## ATTENBOROUGH CENTRE FOR CREATIVE ARTS University of Sussex

AGENDA	
09:15	REGISTRATION
09:45-10:00	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION  Prof. Louise Morley, Director Centre for Higher Education and Equity Research, Univeristy of Sussex, UK
10:00-11:00	KEYNOTE SPEECH Internationalization and International Students in Japan: Policy, Practice, and Social issues
	Prof. Hiroshi Ota Mori Arinori Center for Higher Education and Global Mobility, Research and Development Center for Higher Education, Hitotsubashi University, Japan.
11:00-12:00	PRESENTATION  The Affective Economy of Internationalisation: Migrant Academics in and out of Japanese Higher Education" By Louise Morley, Daniel Leyton and Yumiko Hada
12:00-12:45	LUNCH BREAK
12:45-13:45	PRESENTATION  Internationalisation of Doctoral Education in Japan: Implications for Researcher Development By Mariam Attia and Paul Roberts
13:45-15:00	GROUP DISCUSSIONS  Participants will be divided into groups to discuss concrete actions, recommendations and plans for the future.
15:00-15:15	PRESENTATION OF DISCUSSIONS
15:15	TEA AND DEPART

Address: Gardner Center Rd, Falmer, Brighton. BN19RA, UK.